ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE : 208503 4323887 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00 Pattices Parks ORDER DATE : July 3, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM ORDER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER MS. JOYCE Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 UCDUICT4 4EBEDED FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY XX CERTIFIED COPY XX CERTIFIED COPY XX CERTIFIED COPY XX CONTACT PERSON: Deborah Schroder EXT# 1118	F	9400	200	010	021
AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00 Patticia Pipits ORDER DATE : July 3, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM ORDER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 EHEODUCT4 4 EBOEDD- FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XXX PROFIT NON-PROFIT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX CERTIFIED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000	00032	
COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00 Returns Prove COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00 Returns Prove ORDER DATE : July 3, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM ORDER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		REFERENCE	: 208503	432388	7.
ORDER DATE : July 3, 2001 ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM ORDER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		AUTHORIZATION	:		-
ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM ORDER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		COST LIMIT	: \$ 35.00	latucia	quits
ORDER NO. : 208503-020 CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XXX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	ORDER DATE :	July 3, 2001			1.5 9
CUSTOMER NO: 4323887 CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX C. CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING MARE JUL 11200	ORDER TIME :	3:21 PM			ECRE IN T
CUSTOMER: Ms. Joyce Irvine Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT NON-PROFIT NON-PROFIT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CORPORATE CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	ORDER NO. :	208503-020			調う「
Bellsouth Corporation 1800 Campanile 1155 Peachtree Street, Ne. Atlanta, GA 30309-3610 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT NON-PROFIT LIMITED PARTNEESCHIPP VOFFOR XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	CUSTOMER NO:	4323887	r		HO BO
FOREIGN FILINGS         NAME:       BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC.         XX       PROFIT         NON-PROFIT       XX         CORPORATE         LIMITED PARTNER         XXXX AMENDMENT         PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:         XXX         CERTIFIED COPY         CERTIFIED COPY         CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	Bel 180 115	lsouth Corporatio 0 Campanile 5 Peachtree Stree	t, Ne.		
INC. XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP VOFFILING: XXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XXX CRETIFIED COPY CERTIFIED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING XX CRETIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		FOREIGN FI	LINGS	01 11 11 11	04400000
NON-PROFIT       LIMITED PARTNER HIP 6         XXXX AMENDMENT       PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:         XX       CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING             XX       PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	NAME :		NOLOGY SER	VICES,	DIVIS 2001 SUF
CERTIFIED COPY       N.C.         XX       PLAIN STAMPED COPY         CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING       U COULLIETTE JUL 1 12001		TI			
XX       CERTIFIED COPY       N.C.         PLAIN STAMPED COPY       N.C.         CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING       UCULLETTE JUL 1 12001	XXXX AMENDMENT	1			F STA FORATION CRATE
XX       CERTIFIED COPY       N.C.         Y       PLAIN STAMPED COPY       N.C.         CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING       UCULUETTE JUL 1 12001         CONTACT PERSON:       Deborah Schroder == EXT# 1118	PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF F		
CONTACT DERSON. Deborat Schroder $- E^{YTH} 1118$	XX PLAIN	STAMPED COPY	NDING		V.C. TTE JUL 1 1 2001
CONTACT LEVON: DEDOTAIL BOILLOGET BVI# TITO	CONTACT PERSON	I: Deborah Schrod	ler EXT#	1118	

## PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

### SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

 BellSouth Technology Services, Inc.

 Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.

 2.
 Georgia
 3.
 03-01-1994

 Incorporated under laws of

#### SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of

its jurisdiction of incorporation? 6-30-2001

ŧ.

5. BellSouth Technology Group, Inc.

Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation" "company" or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation.

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

<u>N/A</u> New Duration 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.	01 JUL I SEGRETAR FALLAHAS	핃
N/A New Jurisdiction Lesterato Wfernander July 2, 2001 Signature Date	0 PM 4: 45 Y OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA	Ē
Frederick W. JohnsonVice PresidentTyped or printed nameTitle		<u>.</u>

# Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 DOCKET NUMBER : 011900599 PRINT DATE : 07/09/2001 FORM NUMBER : 218

CSC NETWORKS, INC. DAVID HOLCOMB SUITE 310 900 OLD ROSWELL LAKES PARKWAY ROSWELL, GA 30076

#### CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby cerify under the seal of my office that

BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, INC., a Georgia corporation, did change its name to BELLSOUTH TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC. on the 30<sup>th</sup> day of June, 2001.

Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the Office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence of the existence or nonexistence of the facts stated within.



Cathy Cox Secretary of State